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Description

198404170000
78570

04/17/1984
12:00:00

CITIZENS
BANK LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GULLEDGE,
JEANETTE

8 938

198406260001
33550

06/26/1984
12:00:00

CITIZENS
BANK LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAWSON,
HUGH

9 481

198411050002
33330

11/05/1984
12:00:00

CITIZENS
BANK LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALLEN,
CLARENCE

10 442

198411260002
45630

11/26/1984
12:00:00

CITIZENS
BANK LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMBS,
KENNETH &
MIRIAM N

10 568

198504090000
79530

04/09/1985
12:00:00

CITIZENS
BANK LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCDONALD,
CHARLES H.

11 536

198505290001
16150

05/29/1985
12:00:00

CITIZENS
BANK LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ANDREWS,
RONALD

11 893

198602140000
41790

02/14/1986
12:00:00

CITIZENS
BANK LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PARKER,
LARRY J.L.

13 688

198609250002
59540

09/25/1986
12:00:00

CITIZENS
BANK LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRASHER,
WAYNE

15 338

198707070002
18830

07/07/1987
12:00:00

CITIZENS
BANK LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WATSON,
DONALD

17 525

198707230002
36200

07/23/1987
12:00:00

CITIZENS
BANK LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DUKE, EDWIN
A. & LOIS

17 721

198707290002
43160

07/29/1987
12:00:00

CITIZENS
BANK LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALLEN,
CURTIS G.

17 758

198806220001
87760

06/22/1988
12:00:00

CITIZENS
BANK LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SPRADLEY, H.
CRAIG

20 448

198904120001
00870

04/12/1989
12:00:00

CITIZENS
BANK LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRASHER,
JANICE

22 679

198904240001
09510

04/24/1989
12:00:00

CITIZENS
BANK LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WATSON,
JOHN W.

22 767

198906010001
46620

06/01/1989
12:00:00

CITIZENS
BANK LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DONALD
WATSON
PLUMBING

23 97

198906010001
46600

06/01/1989
12:00:00

CITIZENS
BANK LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WATSON
DONALD
DBA

23 97

199008280002
50940

08/28/1990
12:00:00

CITIZENS
BANK LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GOSSETT,
FATE JR. &
CLARA

26 406

199101230000
21080

01/23/1991
12:00:00

CITIZENS
BANK LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ISBELL, JIMMY 30 306

199101230000
21690

01/23/1991
12:00:00

CITIZENS
BANK LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ISBELL,
DARRYL J.

30 307

199201060000
00334

01/06/1992
12:00:00

CITIZENS
BANK LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALLEN,
LOUVINIA D.

30 228

199403160000
86201

03/16/1994
04:09:57

CITIZENS
BANK LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GOSSETT,
FATE JR

198403200000
56600

03/20/1984
12:00:00

CITIZENS
BANK LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GULLEDGE,
BRUCE

8 694

198410220002
22440

10/22/1984
12:00:00

CITIZENS
BANK LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BLACK,
RONALD G.

10 374

198410220002
22750

10/22/1984
12:00:00

CITIZENS
BANK LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PARTRIDGE,
DALTON

10 375

198410250002
25750

10/25/1984
12:00:00

CITIZENS
BANK LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PARTRIDGE,
DALTON

10 379



198504090000
79660

04/09/1985
12:00:00

CITIZENS
BANK LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PARTRIDGE,
HOWARD

11 537

198505020000
97350

05/02/1985
12:00:00

CITIZENS
BANK LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRASHER,
MANENON E,
JR.

11 729

198506190001
32940

06/19/1985
12:00:00

CITIZENS
BANK LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS,
JOHNNY W.

12 59

198508140001
77950

08/14/1985
12:00:00

CITIZENS
BANK LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COOK,
RODNEY E. &
DENEEN

12 501

198510150002
27250

10/15/1985
12:00:00

CITIZENS
BANK LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NOTHERN,
HARRY &
VERA L.

12 975


