Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= CITIZENS BANK LEEDS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198404170000 78570	04/17/1984 12:00:00	CITIZENS BANK LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GULLEDGE, JEANETTE	8	938				·
198406260001 33550	06/26/1984 12:00:00	CITIZENS BANK LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAWSON, HUGH	9	481				
198411050002 33330	11/05/1984 12:00:00	CITIZENS BANK LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALLEN, CLARENCE	10	442				
198411260002 45630	11/26/1984 12:00:00	CITIZENS BANK LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMBS, KENNETH & MIRIAM N	10	568				
198504090000 79530	04/09/1985 12:00:00	CITIZENS BANK LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCDONALD, CHARLES H.	11	536				
198505290001 16150	05/29/1985 12:00:00	CITIZENS BANK LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ANDREWS, RONALD	11	893				
198602140000 41790	02/14/1986 12:00:00	CITIZENS BANK LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PARKER, LARRY J.L.	13	688				
198609250002 59540	09/25/1986 12:00:00	CITIZENS BANK LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRASHER, WAYNE	15	338				
198707070002 18830	07/07/1987 12:00:00	CITIZENS BANK LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WATSON, DONALD	17	525				
198707230002 36200	07/23/1987 12:00:00	CITIZENS BANK LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DUKE, EDWIN A. & LOIS	17	721				
198707290002 43160	07/29/1987 12:00:00	CITIZENS BANK LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALLEN, CURTIS G.	17	758				
198806220001 87760	06/22/1988 12:00:00	CITIZENS BANK LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SPRADLEY, H. CRAIG	20	448				
198904120001 00870	04/12/1989 12:00:00	CITIZENS BANK LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRASHER, JANICE	22	679				
198904240001 09510	04/24/1989 12:00:00	CITIZENS BANK LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WATSON, JOHN W.	22	767				
198906010001 46620	06/01/1989 12:00:00	CITIZENS BANK LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DONALD WATSON PLUMBING	23	97				
198906010001 46600	06/01/1989 12:00:00	CITIZENS BANK LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WATSON DONALD DBA	23	97				
199008280002 50940	08/28/1990 12:00:00	CITIZENS BANK LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GOSSETT, FATE JR. & CLARA	26	406				
199101230000 21080	01/23/1991 12:00:00	CITIZENS BANK LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ISBELL, JIMMY	30	306				
199101230000 21690	01/23/1991 12:00:00	CITIZENS BANK LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ISBELL, DARRYL J.	30	307				
199201060000 00334	01/06/1992 12:00:00	CITIZENS BANK LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALLEN, LOUVINIA D.	30	228				
199403160000 86201	03/16/1994 04:09:57	CITIZENS BANK LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GOSSETT, FATE JR						
198403200000 56600	03/20/1984 12:00:00	CITIZENS BANK LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GULLEDGE, BRUCE	8	694				
198410220002 22440	10/22/1984 12:00:00	CITIZENS BANK LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BLACK, RONALD G.	10	374				
198410220002 22750	10/22/1984 12:00:00	CITIZENS BANK LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PARTRIDGE, DALTON	10	375				
198410250002 25750	10/25/1984 12:00:00	CITIZENS BANK LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PARTRIDGE, DALTON	10	379				

198504090000 79660	04/09/1985 12:00:00	CITIZENS BANK LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PARTRIDGE, HOWARD	11	537		
198505020000 97350	05/02/1985 12:00:00	CITIZENS BANK LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRASHER, MANENON E, JR.	11	729		
198506190001 32940	06/19/1985 12:00:00	CITIZENS BANK LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIS, JOHNNY W.	12	59		
198508140001 77950	08/14/1985 12:00:00	CITIZENS BANK LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COOK, RODNEY E. & DENEEN	12	501		
198510150002 27250	10/15/1985 12:00:00	CITIZENS BANK LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NOTHERN, HARRY & VERA L.	12	975		